2026 Legal Advertising Rates

Orange County

Legal Advertising Rates Insertions Rate
Foreclosure Notice (Under 18”)

Notice of Action, Notice of Sale, Non-Judicial Noticeof Sale 2 $80
and Notice of Action

Electronic Submission 2 $50
Non-Court Related $5.15

Public Notice, Public Sale, Vehicle/Vessel Sales, Public
Hearing, Bid

Per Inserton

per column inch

DEADLINE

Deadline to submit notices is
Wednesday at 10:00 a.m.
for the Thursday publication.

All Probate notices, Public Sales, FNNS
and notices requiring proofs prior to
publication have a deadline of

5:00 p.m. on Tuesday.

Probate notices Per $5.15
Notice to Creditors, Notice of Trust/Admin Insertion | percolumninch
Family Law Notices 4 125
Dissolution of Marriage, Custody, Name Change, Adoption
Fictitious Name 1 $30

Notices Pricing Structure

Foreclosure and Non Judicial Notices 18” Column Inches

and Greater are Billed Accordingly for 2-time insertions:
Size Electronic Flat

Rate Rate

Below 18” $50 $80
Above 18” - Below 25” $100 $160
Above 25” - Below 35" $150 $200
Above 25” - Below 45” $200 $250
Above 45” - Below 55” $250 $300
Above 55" Billed per col. inch rate

SEND NOTICES TO

legal@businessobserverfl.com
with the county name in the subject line.

Mailing Address for

all Legal Notices:

1970 Main Street, 3rd Floor
Sarasota, FL 34236

- Inquire about our electronic submission rate. You must provide Word documents for
all notices that publish; including notices that come directly from the Court to qualify.

- Minimum charge of $30 per insertion.

- Service includes electronic delivery of your proof of publication affidavit via the

Statewide e-file portal to your respective courthouse.

- If you would like your affidavit or invoice emailed to you, please let us know.

- Please inquire for any notices not on the above list.

Orange County Office

662 Garden Commerce Parkway, Suite 180
Winter Garden, FL 34787

FOR LEGAL
ADVERTISING
INFORMATION

Call us at 941-906-9386 and select
Orange from the option menu.
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